

Antrim County Road Commission
Bid Comparison

Contract ID: TLTwp Mill&Fill
Description: Cold milling and HMA paving
Location: Servers, Thiery & Public Dock
Projects(s): TLTwp Mill&Fill

Rank	Bidder	Total Bid	% Over Low	% Over Est.
0	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE	\$175,174.00	26.72%	0.00%
1	(00987) Payne & Dolan Inc.	\$138,233.00	0.00%	-21.08%
2	(01953) Elmer's Crane and Dozer, Inc.	\$168,684.40	22.02%	-3.70%
3	(02067) Molon Asphalt, Inc.	\$169,914.00	22.91%	-3.00%
4	(_002) Leavitt & Starck Excavating, Inc.	\$189,508.30	37.09%	8.18%

Line	Pay Item Code	Quantity	Units	(0) ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE Bid Price	Total	(1) Payne & Dolan Inc. Bid Price	Total	(2) Elmer's Crane and Dozer, Inc. Bid Price	Total
0001	1100001 Mobilization, Max	1	LSUM	\$15,000.000	\$15,000.00	\$8,500.000	\$8,500.00	\$9,500.000	\$9,500.00
0002	5010002 Cold Milling HMA Surface	12,746	Syd	\$2,000	\$25,492.00	\$2,500	\$31,865.00	\$1,400	\$17,844.40

Line Description	Pay Item Code	Quantity	Units	(0) ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE Bid Price	Total	(1) Payne & Dolan Inc. Bid Price	Total	(2) Elmer's Crane and Dozer, Inc. Bid Price	Total
0003	5012036 HMA, 5EL	1,029	Ton	\$120,000	\$123,480.00	\$92,000	\$94,668.00	\$122,000	\$125,538.00
0004	8120140 Lighted Arrow, Type C, Furn	2	Ea	\$200,000	\$400.00	\$200,000	\$400.00	\$100,000	\$200.00
0005	8120141 Lighted Arrow, Type C, Oper	2	Ea	\$1,000	\$2.00	\$200,000	\$400.00	\$1,000	\$2.00
0006	8120170 Minor Traf Devices	1	LSUM	\$2,000,000	\$2,000.00	\$1,000,000	\$1,000.00	\$5,000,000	\$5,000.00
0007	8120350 Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn	200	Sft	\$3,000	\$600.00	\$1,000	\$200.00	\$2,000	\$400.00
0008	8120351 Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Oper	200	Sft	\$1,000	\$200.00	\$1,000	\$200.00	\$1,000	\$200.00
0009	8120370 Traf Regulator Control	1	LSUM	\$8,000,000	\$8,000.00	\$1,000,000	\$1,000.00	\$10,000,000	\$10,000.00
Bid Totals:				\$175,174.00		\$138,233.00		\$168,684.40	

Line	Pay Item Code	Quantity	Units	(3) Molon Asphalt, Inc. Bid Price	Total	(4) Leavitt & Starck Excavating, Inc. Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total
0001	1100001 Mobilization, Max	1	LSUM	\$15,500.00	\$15,500.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00		\$0.00
0002	5010002 Cold Milling HMA Surface	12,746	Syd	\$2.000	\$25,492.00	\$1.050	\$13,383.30		\$0.00
0003	5012036 HMA, 5EL	1,029	Ton	\$118.000	\$121,422.00	\$145.000	\$149,205.00		\$0.00
0004	8120140 Lighted Arrow, Type C, Furn	2	Ea	\$250.000	\$500.00	\$220.000	\$440.00		\$0.00
0005	8120141 Lighted Arrow, Type C, Oper	2	Ea	\$100.000	\$200.00	\$220.000	\$440.00		\$0.00
0006	8120170 Minor Traf Devices	1	LSUM	\$3,000.000	\$3,000.00	\$9,500.000	\$9,500.00		\$0.00
0007	8120350 Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn	200	Sft	\$3.000	\$600.00	\$2.600	\$520.00		\$0.00
0008	8120351 Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Oper	200	Sft	\$1.000	\$200.00	\$2.600	\$520.00		\$0.00
0009	8120370 Traf Regulator Control	1	LSUM	\$3,000.000	\$3,000.00	\$3,500.000	\$3,500.00		\$0.00
Bid Totals:				\$169,914.00		\$189,508.30			